Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ground lead for enhanced high frequency performance.
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC X1/Y2 CAPACITORS 25Y
C
(pF)
TOL.
(%)
Dmax.
DIAMETER
INCH (mm)
Tmax.
THICKNESS
INCH (mm)
WIRE SIZE LS
LEAD SPACE
INCH (mm)
ORDERING
CODEAWG INCH (mm)
Y5S TEMPERATURE STABLE (± 22 %, - 30 °C TO + 85 °C)
1000
± 20
0.330 (8.4) 0.170 (4.3)
22 0.025 (0.64) 0.250 (6.4)
25YD10-R
1500 0.400 (10.2) 0.175 (4.4) 25YD15-R
2000 0.430 (10.9)
0.170 (4.3)
25YD20-R
2200 0.460 (11.7) 25YD22-R
2700 0.490 (12.4) 25YD27-R
2800 0.530 (13.5) 0.175 (4.4) 25YD28-R
3000 0.530 (13.5) 0.175 (4.4) 25YD30-R
3200 0.620 (15.7)
0.185 (4.7)
20 0.032 (0.81) 0.375 (9.5)
25YD32-R
3300 0.560 (14.2) 25YD33-R
3900 0.620 (15.7) 25YD39-R
4000 0.620 (15.7) 0.175 (4.4) 25YD40-R
4700 0.680 (17.3) 0.185 (4.7) 25YD47-R
5000 0.680 (17.3) 0.185 (4.7) 25YD50-R
5500 0.720 (18.3) 0.190 (4.7) 25YD55-R
5600 0.720 (18.3) 0.190 (4.7) 25YD56-R
6800 0.790 (20.1) 0.185 (4.7) 25YD68-R
8000 0.900 (22.9) 0.200 (5.1) 25YD80-R
0.125
max. (3.2)
Tinned Copper Leads
1.250 min.